
  ​Pumpkin Festival  
Sunday, October 23, 2016 

Pumpkin Festival is only 59 days away! 
 

 Back By Popular Demand…  Cupcake Wars!!   
Cupcake wars will be held again in the gym, along with marketplace & bake sale.  The entry 

fee is $5 per recipe.  This year we will have a kids category (up to 5th grade) & an adult 

category! 

Marketplace Early Sign Up! 
If you have a small business or crafts you would like to sell, don't miss out on an opportunity.   

There is a reduced rate if you sign up before mid September.  Please contact Lorie Poche for more details. 
 

2016 T-Shirt Design 
The pocket design can be seen on the left and the back of the t-shirt can 

be seen on the right.  It will be on a white t-shirt as pictured.  T-shirt 

and wristband orders form will be going home soon!  Watch for details! 

 

 Raffle Ticket Are Going on Sale Soon!   
 Raffle tickets are $25 each and are for a 50/50 split the pot. 
 

We ​ALWAYS​ need volunteers.  Here are the committees & the people 
chairing these committees.  Please contact them if you are interested in helping. 

Pumpkin Festival would not be successful without our volunteers! 
 

2016 Pumpkin Festival Chairs 

● Co Chairs Ginny Ford 251.533.8426 ginnybford@gmail.com 

Erica Navarre 251.656.5487 esnavarre@gmail.com 

● Marketplace Lorie Poche 318.663.3787 edaknoraa@gmail.com 

● T-Shirt/Wristbands Kim Barnes 251.300.9595  kcwseachantie@earthlink.net  

● Entertainment Desiree Gade 251.776.2740 desiree.gade@yahoo.com 

● Set Up/Take Down Brad Navarre 251.767.7334 bpnavarre@gmail.com 

● Food & Beverage Joanne Polczynski 404.242.5828 polczynskim@bellsouth.net 

● Games Kristan Seibt 251.366.6128 seibt@bellsouth.net 

Stephanie Evans 334.791.1396 slbehrens@hotmail.com 

● Raffle Mary Robichaux 205.790.6600 marycrobx@gmail.com 

● Decorations Nikki Cotney 251.709.0155 nikkicotney@gmail.com 

● Prize Booth Helen Henry 251.377.3165 helenportman@yahoo.com 

● Bake Sale Janelle Jones 251.751.7118 janelle.jones@regions.com 

Jennifer Gorum 251.583.5304 gorumfamily@gmail.com 

● Cupcake Wars Brittany Antinarella 251.786.0597 brittalee83@gmail.com 

Carmen Bosch 251.421.8539 carmen.bosch@yahoo.com 

● Welcome Table Gil Hart 251-367-0568 morris.gc@gmail.com 


